MHJA

Class Results (Compact) MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Class: 19 Performance Hunters3'3" O/F Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 491 BOURBON STREET JOHNSON, TAMARA LIBBY COPELAND $0.00 10.00
2 538 CORTINA BZ KOCHER, ANDREW TRACY GRANDSTRAND $0.00 6.00
3 461 BLUE ON BLACK LAMPERT, ZOE PAT VOGTLE $0.00 4.00
4 492 BLACK TIE JOHNSON, TAMARA LIBBY COPELAND $0.00 2.00

Class: 20 Performance

Hunter 3'3" O/F

Entries that competed: 4

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 491 BOURBON STREET JOHNSON, TAMARA LIBBY COPELAND
2 538 CORTINA BZ KOCHER, ANDREW TRACY GRANDSTRAND
3 461 BLUE ON BLACK LAMPERT, ZOE PAT VOGTLE
4 492 BLACK TIE JOHNSON, TAMARA LIBBY COPELAND

Class: 21 Performance

Hunter 3'3" O/F

Entries that competed: 4

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 491 BOURBON STREET JOHNSON, TAMARA LIBBY COPELAND
2 461 BLUE ON BLACK LAMPERT, ZOE PAT VOGTLE
3 538 CORTINA BZ KOCHER, ANDREW TRACY GRANDSTRAND
4 492 BLACK TIE JOHNSON, TAMARA LIBBY COPELAND
Class: 22 Performance Hunters3'3" U/S Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 491 BOURBON STREET JOHNSON, TAMARA LIBBY COPELAND
2 538 CORTINA BZ KOCHER, ANDREW TRACY GRANDSTRAND
3 492 BLACK TIE JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
4 461 BLUE ON BLACK LAMPERT, ZOE PAT VOGTLE
Class: 31 3'3" Amateur Owner Hunter O/F Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 458 R. ALEJANDRO TREMBLAY, MARCY MARCY TREMBLAY
2 491 BOURBON STREET JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
3 492 BLACK TIE JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
4 532 FUN & FANCY FREE CONNERS, GRACE GRACE CONNERS
Class: 32 3'3" Amateur Owner Hunter O/F Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 492 BLACK TIE JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
2 532 FUN & FANCY FREE CONNERS, GRACE GRACE CONNERS
3 458 R. ALEJANDRO TREMBLAY, MARCY MARCY TREMBLAY
4 491 BOURBON STREET JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
Class: 33 3'3" Amateur Owner Hunter O/F Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 492 BLACK TIE JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
2 532 FUN & FANCY FREE CONNERS, GRACE GRACE CONNERS
3 491 BOURBON STREET JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
4 458 R. ALEJANDRO TREMBLAY, MARCY MARCY TREMBLAY
Class: 34 3'3" Amateur Owner Hunter U/S Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 492 BLACK TIE JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
2 532 FUN & FANCY FREE CONNERS, GRACE GRACE CONNERS
3 458 R. ALEJANDRO TREMBLAY, MARCY MARCY TREMBLAY
4 491 BOURBON STREET JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
Class: 50 3'/3'3" GREEN HUNTER Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 494 FINNEGAN ALLAN, RACHEL LIBBY COPELAND
2 457 SILENT PARTNER TREMBLAY, MARCY PAT VOGTLE
3 472 DINOZZO DONAHOE, ANNE JANE MARTINSON
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$25.00 10.00
$20.00 6.00
$15.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$25.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 51 3/3'3" GREEN HUNTER

Place Entry Horse
1 494 FINNEGAN
2 457 SILENT PARTNER
3 472 DINOZZO
Class: 52 3'/3'3" GREEN HUNTER STAKE
Place Entry Horse
1 494 FINNEGAN
2 457 SILENT PARTNER
3 472 DINOZZO
Class: 53 3'/3'3" GREEN HUNTER U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 472 DINOZZO
2 494 FINNEGAN
3 457 SILENT PARTNER
Class: 70 Children's Hunter O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 494 FINNEGAN
2 461 BLUE ON BLACK
3 457 SILENT PARTNER
4 460 ARCO D'ARGENTE
5 476 ROSCOE Z

Class: 71 Children's Hunter O/F

Place Entry Horse
1 476 ROSCOE Z
2 494 FINNEGAN
3 460 ARCO D'ARGENTE
4 457 SILENT PARTNER
5 461 BLUE ON BLACK

Class: 72 Children's Hunter O/F

Place Entry Horse
1 476 ROSCOE Z
2 461 BLUE ON BLACK
3 494 FINNEGAN
4 460 ARCO D'ARGENTE
5 457 SILENT PARTNER

Class: 73 Children's Hunter U/S

Place Entry Horse
461 BLUE ON BLACK
494 FINNEGAN
476 ROSCOE Z
457 SILENT PARTNER
460 ARCO D'ARGENTE

Class: 82 CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY

N AW N =

Place Entry Horse
1 456 OVER THE MOON
2 455 STETSON
3 452 JUST PEACHES
4 484 ELITE HONEYBEE

Class: 83 CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY

Place Entry Horse
1 452 JUST PEACHES
2 484 ELITE HONEYBEE

Entries that competed: 3

Owner
ALLAN, RACHEL

TREMBLAY, MARCY

DONAHOE, ANNE

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

ALLAN, RACHEL
TREMBLAY, MARCY
DONAHOE, ANNE

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

DONAHOE, ANNE
ALLAN, RACHEL
TREMBLAY, MARCY

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

ALLAN, RACHEL
LAMPERT, ZOE
TREMBLAY, MARCY
GREEN, JORDAN
WHITE, JULIE

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

WHITE, JULIE
ALLAN, RACHEL
GREEN, JORDAN
TREMBLAY, MARCY
LAMPERT, ZOE

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

WHITE, JULIE
LAMPERT, ZOE
ALLAN, RACHEL
GREEN, JORDAN
TREMBLAY, MARCY

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

LAMPERT, ZOE
ALLAN, RACHEL
WHITE, JULIE
TREMBLAY, MARCY
GREEN, JORDAN

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

DONNA, AVA
MCLAIN, LAUREN
DEJNO, JANE
WILD OAK FARM,

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LIBBY COPELAND $0.00 10.00
PAT VOGTLE $0.00 6.00
JANE MARTINSON $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LIBBY COPELAND $25.00 10.00
PAT VOGTLE $20.00 6.00
JANE MARTINSON $15.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JANE MARTINSON $0.00 10.00
LIBBY COPELAND $0.00 6.00
PAT VOGTLE $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
RACHEL ALLAN $0.00 10.00
ZOE LAMPERT $0.00 6.00
EMILY CARPENTER $0.00 4.00
JORDAN GREEN $0.00 2.00
EMMA GAMBACH $0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
EMMA GAMBACH $0.00 10.00
RACHEL ALLAN $0.00 6.00
JORDAN GREEN $0.00 4.00
EMILY CARPENTER $0.00 2.00
ZOE LAMPERT $0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
EMMA GAMBACH $25.00 10.00
ZOE LAMPERT $20.00 6.00
RACHEL ALLAN $15.00 4.00
JORDAN GREEN $10.00 2.00
EMILY CARPENTER $0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ZOE LAMPERT $0.00 10.00
RACHEL ALLAN $0.00 6.00
EMMA GAMBACH $0.00 4.00
EMILY CARPENTER $0.00 2.00
JORDAN GREEN $0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AVA DONNA $0.00 10.00
LAUREN MCLAIN $0.00 6.00
ANNA PATON $0.00 4.00
SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN $0.00 2.00

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

DEJNO, JANE
WILD OAK FARM,

Rider
ANNA PATON
SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 83 CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY

Place Entry Horse

3 455 STETSON

4 456 OVER THE MOON

Class: 84 CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY

Place Entry Horse

1 456 OVER THE MOON

2 484 ELITE HONEYBEE

3 455 STETSON

4 452 JUST PEACHES

Class: 85 CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY U/S

Place Entry Horse
1 455 STETSON
2 456 OVER THE MOON
3 452 JUST PEACHES
4 484 ELITE HONEYBEE

Class: 86 Adult Am hunter O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 524 CAPRICCIO
537 VINTAGE PARIS
442 SALLY CARRERA
497 ALL DRESSED UP
543 VIVAZ

Class: 87 Adult Am hunter O/F

n A W N

Place Entry Horse

537 VINTAGE PARIS
543 VIVAZ

524 CAPRICCIO

495 TUSCANY

497 ALL DRESSED UP
442 SALLY CARRERA
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Class: 88 Adult Am hunter O/F

Place Entry Horse
1 537 VINTAGE PARIS
2 497 ALL DRESSED UP
3 524 CAPRICCIO
4 442 SALLY CARRERA

Class: 89 Adult Am hunter U/S
Place Entry Horse
497 ALL DRESSED UP
495 TUSCANY
524 CAPRICCIO
537 VINTAGE PARIS

W N =

Class: 101 Warm Up B red/blue3'/ 3'3" & 3'6"

Place Entry Horse
1 495 TUSCANY
1 496 SOCIAL BUTTERFLY
1 458 R. ALEJANDRO
1 524 CAPRICCIO
2 538 CORTINA BZ

Class: 102 Warm Up C red/blue 2'6"
Place Entry Horse
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MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN $0.00 4.00
DONNA, AVA AVA DONNA $0.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
DONNA, AVA AVA DONNA $0.00 10.00
WILD OAK FARM, SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN $0.00 6.00
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN $0.00 4.00
DEJNO, JANE ANNA PATON $0.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN $0.00 10.00
DONNA, AVA AVA DONNA $0.00 6.00
DEJNO, JANE ANNA PATON $0.00 4.00
WILD OAK FARM, SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN $0.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY $0.00 10.00
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $0.00 6.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $0.00 4.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 2.00
GRICE, DANIELLE CAITLIN BURNS $0.00 1.00
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $0.00 10.00
GRICE, DANIELLE CAITLIN BURNS $0.00 6.00
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY $0.00 4.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 2.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 1.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $0.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $25.00 10.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $20.00 6.00
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY $15.00 4.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $10.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 10.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 6.00
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY $0.00 4.00
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $0.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 11 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 10.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 10.00
TREMBLAY, MARCY PAT VOGTLE $0.00 10.00
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY $0.00 10.00
KOCHER, ANDREW TRACY GRANDSTRAND $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 103 Warm Up D red/blue-2'/ 2'6"
Place Entry Horse

473 BEL SALTO

511 GOSSIP GURL

514 GRAND TOUR

493 BEAU COUP

Class: 104 Warm Up E red/blue2'/ 2'3"
Place Entry Horse
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Class: 105 Warm Up F red/blue- 2'6"

Place Entry Horse
2 506 HOLLY
2 514 GRAND TOUR
Class: 106 Warm Up G red/blue 2'9"
Place Entry Horse
1 442 SALLY CARRERA
Class: 107 Warm Up H red/blue - 3'
Place Entry Horse
1 494 FINNEGAN
2 492 BLACK TIE
2 442 SALLY CARRERA
2 524 CAPRICCIO

Class: 108 Warm Up | red/blue--3'

Place Entry Horse
1 546 WILLIAMSTON
1 492 BLACK TIE
2 491 BOURBON STREET
Class: 110 Warm Up K red/blue 2'9"
Place Entry Horse
2 545 READY TO GO
2 543 VIVAZ
Class: 113 Warm Up N red/blue- 2'6"
Place Entry Horse
1 514 GRAND TOUR
Class: 114 Warm Up O red/blue- 2'6"
Place Entry Horse

Class: 115 Warm Up P red/blue 2'3"
Place Entry Horse

Class: 116 Warm Up Q - 1'9"
Place Entry Horse
447 SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
482 TRULY YOURS
464 POSH
479 WEBSTER

Class: 117 Warm Up R 2'3"/2'6"/2'9"/3'
Place Entry Horse

[ ST S TS

Class: 118 Warm Up S red/blue- 2'3"

Entries that competed: 14
Owner Rider

CASTRO, BELLA BELLA CASTRO

NOONE, PATRICIA KIRSTEN PRIEBE

FEDOR, MELISSA KIRSTEN PRIEBE

REED, TERRY TERRY REED
Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider

Entries that competed: 10
Owner Rider
OSTRAND, NICOLE
FEDOR, MELISSA

NICOLE OSTRAND
MELISSA FEDOR

Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider

REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN

Entries that competed: 12

Owner Rider
ALLAN, RACHEL LIBBY COPELAND
JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY

Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
BIDWELL, LORI
JOHNSON, TAMARA
JOHNSON, TAMARA

EMILY AINSLIE

TAMARA JOHNSON

TAMARA JOHNSON
Entries that competed: 5

Owner Rider

EQUETICA, MEGAN SCHNEBLY

GRICE, DANIELLE CAITLIN BURNS
Entries that competed: 6

Owner Rider

FEDOR, MELISSA MELISSA FEDOR

Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider

JOHNSON, MELANIE FELIX JOHNSON
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY JULIA KRATZ TEBON
BRANDT, GAIL REGHAN BRANDT
WEPPLO, SUZANNE GABRIELLE LEWIS

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider

Entries that competed: 7

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points

Standard Points

Prize Points

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
2 446 PROSPECTIVE STUTZ ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST $0.00 6.00
2 531 CLOUD9 THERIAULT, JOANNA MAKENNA ROSELAND $0.00 6.00
2 483 CAMEO EISENMANN, EMMA EMMA EISENMANN $0.00 6.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 119 Warm Up T red/blue- 3'3"& 3'6"

Place Entry Horse
1 458 R. ALEJANDRO
2 532 FUN & FANCY FREE
Class: 120 Warm Up U red/blue- 3'
Place Entry Horse
2 457 SILENT PARTNER
2 524 CAPRICCIO
Class: 121 Warm Up V red/blue - 2'3"
Place Entry Horse

Class: 122 Warm Up W red/blue- 2'6" & 2'9"
Place Entry Horse

Class: 123 Warm Up X red/blue 2'6"
Place Entry Horse

Class: 124 Warm Up Y red/blue 2'6"
Place Entry Horse

Class: 125 2'9" USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry Horse
1 495 TUSCANY
2 543 VIVAZ
3 497 ALL DRESSED UP
4 442 SALLY CARRERA
5 438 MEAN JANE

Class: 126 2'9" USHJA Handy Hunter O/F

Place Entry

1 495

2 543

3 497

4 442

Class: 127 2'9" USHJA
Place Entry

1 495

2 497

3 438

Horse

TUSCANY

VIVAZ

ALL DRESSED UP
SALLY CARRERA

Hunter U/S
Horse

TUSCANY

ALL DRESSED UP
MEAN JANE

Class: 128 2'6" Low Adult/Children's Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 494
2 493
3 471
4 544

Horse
FINNEGAN
BEAU COUP
SHIRAZ
HAJA BOY

Class: 129 2'6" Low Children's/Adult Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 494
2 493
3 471
4 544

Horse
FINNEGAN
BEAU COUP
SHIRAZ
HAJA BOY

Class: 130 2'6" Low Children's/Adult Hunter U/S

Place Entry
1 494
2 493
3 471

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
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Horse
FINNEGAN
BEAU COUP
SHIRAZ

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
TREMBLAY, MARCY MARCY TREMBLAY $0.00 10.00
CONNERS, GRACE GRACE CONNERS $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
TREMBLAY, MARCY EMILY CARPENTER $0.00 6.00
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 10.00
GRICE, DANIELLE CAITLIN BURNS $0.00 6.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 4.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $0.00 2.00
CLOOSE, KELBY KELBY CLOOSE $0.00 1.00
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 10.00
GRICE, DANIELLE CAITLIN BURNS $0.00 6.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 4.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $0.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 10.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 6.00
CLOOSE, KELBY KELBY CLOOSE $0.00 4.00
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
ALLAN, RACHEL RACHEL ALLAN $0.00 10.00
REED, TERRY TERRY REED $0.00 6.00
MCNAE, ESTELLA LAUREN SEYBOLT $0.00 4.00
SANNES, AMELIA AMELIA SANNES $0.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
ALLAN, RACHEL RACHEL ALLAN $0.00 10.00
REED, TERRY TERRY REED $0.00 6.00
MCNAE, ESTELLA LAUREN SEYBOLT $0.00 4.00
SANNES, AMELIA AMELIA SANNES $0.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
ALLAN, RACHEL RACHEL ALLAN $0.00 10.00
REED, TERRY TERRY REED $0.00 6.00
MCNAE, ESTELLA LAUREN SEYBOLT $0.00 4.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 130 2'6" Low Children's/Adult Hunter U/S

Place Entry
4 544

Horse
HAJA BOY

Class: 134 2'3" Starter Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 483
2 455
3 485
4 446
5 531
6 471

Horse

CAMEO

STETSON

TELL ME
PROSPECTIVE STUTZ
CLOUD 9

SHIRAZ

Class: 135 2'3" Starter Hunter O/F

Place Entry

531
485
446
483
455
471

[ SR

Horse

CLOUD 9

TELL ME
PROSPECTIVE STUTZ
CAMEO

STETSON

SHIRAZ

Class: 136 2'3" Starter Hunter U/S

Place Entry
1 531
2 455
3 483
4 485
5 471
6 446

Horse

CLOUD 9

STETSON

CAMEO

TELL ME

SHIRAZ
PROSPECTIVE STUTZ

Class: 137 Take 2 Thoroughbred Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 495
2 530

Horse

TUSCANY
2 GINGERS

Class: 138 Take 2 Thoroughbred Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 495
2 530

Horse

TUSCANY
2 GINGERS

Class: 139 Take 2 Thoroughbred Hunter U/S

Place Entry
1 495
2 530

Horse

TUSCANY
2 GINGERS

Class: 140 3' USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 524
2 458
3 496
4 442
5 537
6 477

Horse

CAPRICCIO

R. ALEJANDRO
SOCIAL BUTTERFLY
SALLY CARRERA
VINTAGE PARIS

LA ROUGE

Class: 141 3' USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 524
2 458
3 537
4 496
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Horse

CAPRICCIO

R. ALEJANDRO
VINTAGE PARIS
SOCIAL BUTTERFLY

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
SANNES, AMELIA AMELIA SANNES $0.00 2.00
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
EISENMANN, EMMA EMMA EISENMANN $0.00 10.00
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN $0.00 6.00
OKEY, EMILY EMILY OKEY $0.00 4.00
ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST $0.00 2.00
THERIAULT, JOANNA MAKENNA ROSELAND $0.00 1.00
MCNAE, ESTELLA ESTELLA MCNAE $0.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
THERIAULT, JOANNA MAKENNA ROSELAND $0.00 10.00
OKEY, EMILY EMILY OKEY $0.00 6.00
ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST $0.00 4.00
EISENMANN, EMMA EMMA EISENMANN $0.00 2.00
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN $0.00 1.00
MCNAE, ESTELLA ESTELLA MCNAE $0.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
THERIAULT, JOANNA MAKENNA ROSELAND $0.00 10.00
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN $0.00 6.00
EISENMANN, EMMA EMMA EISENMANN $0.00 4.00
OKEY, EMILY EMILY OKEY $0.00 2.00
MCNAE, ESTELLA ESTELLA MCNAE $0.00 1.00
ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST $0.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 10.00
BRADY, JULIE ALEXANDRA DEFOE $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 10.00
BRADY, JULIE ALEXANDRA DEFOE $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 10.00
BRADY, JULIE ALEXANDRA DEFOE $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY $0.00 10.00
TREMBLAY, MARCY PAT VOGTLE $0.00 6.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 4.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $0.00 2.00
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $0.00 1.00
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY $0.00 10.00
TREMBLAY, MARCY PAT VOGTLE $0.00 6.00
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $0.00 4.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 2.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 141 3' USHJA Hunter O/F

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018

Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE ALEXANDRA MCKAY

Entries that competed: 4

Place Entry Horse
5 442 SALLY CARRERA
6 477 LAROUGE

Class: 142 3' USHJA Hunter U/S

Place Entry Horse
1 477 LAROUGE
2 524 CAPRICCIO
3 537 VINTAGE PARIS
4 442 SALLY CARRERA

Class: 144 2'6" USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry

1 542
514
531
493
466
443
465
487

0 NN N AW N

Horse
QUIGLEY
GRAND TOUR
CLOUD 9
BEAU COUP
ARIEL
QUANDOR 4
ROYAL REIGN
CUPID

Class: 145 2'6" USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry

1 514
542
438
493
465
467
531
466

0 NN N AW N

Horse

GRAND TOUR
QUIGLEY
MEAN JANE
BEAU COUP
ROYAL REIGN
FRANCISCO
CLOUD 9
ARIEL

Class: 146 2'6" USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 443
2 467
3 517
4 466
5 514
6 511

Horse
QUANDOR 4
FRANCISCO
TRILOGY
ARIEL
GRAND TOUR
GOSSIP GURL

Class: 147 2'6" USHJA Handy Hunter O/F

Place Entry

517
443
511
467
514
466

[ Y S

Horse

TRILOGY
QUANDOR 4
GOSSIP GURL
FRANCISCO
GRAND TOUR
ARIEL

Class: 148 2'6" USHJA Hunter Under/Saddle

Place Entry
1 531
2 493
3 443
4 544
5 438
6 465

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse

CLOUD 9
BEAU COUP
QUANDOR 4
HAJA BOY
MEAN JANE
ROYAL REIGN

Owner Rider
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE ALEXANDRA MCKAY
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN MARCY TREMBLAY
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN
Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
VAIL, LINDSAY PAT VOGTLE
FEDOR, MELISSA KIRSTEN PRIEBE
THERIAULT, JOANNA JOANNA THERIAULT
REED, TERRY TERRY REED
BRADY, JULIE SANDY MORRIS
JOHNSON, COLLEEN COLLEEN JOHNSON
BESTA, BRITTANI BRITTANI BESTA
LEE-O'HALLORAN, QUINN ALEXANDRA MCKAY
Entries that competed: 10
Owner Rider
FEDOR, MELISSA KIRSTEN PRIEBE
VAIL, LINDSAY PAT VOGTLE
CLOOSE, KELBY KELBY CLOOSE
REED, TERRY TERRY REED
BESTA, BRITTANI BRITTANI BESTA
VOLP, KELLY KELLY VOLP
THERIAULT, JOANNA JOANNA THERIAULT
BRADY, JULIE SANDY MORRIS
Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
JOHNSON, COLLEEN COLLEEN JOHNSON
VOLP, KELLY KELLY VOLP
LEIDIG, ABBIE TAL MIZRAHI
BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH

FEDOR, MELISSA
NOONE, PATRICIA

MELISSA FEDOR
KIRSTEN PRIEBE

Entries that competed: 6

Owner Rider
LEIDIG, ABBIE TAL MIZRAHI
JOHNSON, COLLEEN COLLEEN JOHNSON
NOONE, PATRICIA KIRSTEN PRIEBE
VOLP, KELLY KELLY VOLP
FEDOR, MELISSA MELISSA FEDOR
BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH
Entries that competed: 8
Owner Rider
THERIAULT, JOANNA JOANNA THERIAULT
REED, TERRY TERRY REED
JOHNSON, COLLEEN COLLEEN JOHNSON
SANNES, AMELIA AMELIA SANNES
CLOOSE, KELBY KELBY CLOOSE
BESTA, BRITTANI BRITTANI BESTA

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
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Prize Points
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$0.00 4.00
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$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
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$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 148 2'6" USHJA Hunter Under/Saddle

Place Entry
7 467
8 466

Horse

FRANCISCO
ARIEL

Class: 149 2'6' Baby Green Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 511
2 453
3 459
4 517
5 518

Horse

GOSSIP GURL

NO WORRIES
COURTLAND
TRILOGY

TALL AND LANKY

Class: 150 2'6"Baby Green Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 511
2 453
3 459
4 517
5 518

Horse

GOSSIP GURL

NO WORRIES
COURTLAND
TRILOGY

TALL AND LANKY

Class: 152 2'6"Baby Green Hunter Under/Saddle

Place Entry
1 459
2 518
3 453

Horse
COURTLAND
TALL AND LANKY
NO WORRIES

Class: 153 2'6"Hugo Hunter O/F

Place Entry

466
542
437
514
443
506
467
459

0 N N AW N =

Horse

ARIEL
QUIGLEY
BENTROVATO
GRAND TOUR
QUANDOR 4
HOLLY
FRANCISCO
COURTLAND

Class: 154 2'6"Hugo Hunter O/F

Place Entry

1 517
542
506
514
437
466
487
443

0 N N N AW N

Horse
TRILOGY
QUIGLEY
HOLLY
GRAND TOUR
BENTROVATO
ARIEL

CUPID
QUANDOR 4

Class: 156 Hugo Hunter Under/Saddle

Place Entry
1 443
2 542
3 437
4 459
5 466

Horse
QUANDOR 4
QUIGLEY
BENTROVATO
COURTLAND
ARIEL

Class: 157 2'3" USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 465

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse
ROYAL REIGN

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018

Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
VOLP, KELLY KELLY VOLP $0.00
BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH $0.00

Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
NOONE, PATRICIA KIRSTEN PRIEBE $0.00 10.00
PAAKKONEN, VANESSA PAT VOGTLE $0.00 6.00
FREBAULT, AMY PAT VOGTLE $0.00 4.00
LEIDIG, ABBIE TAL MIZRAHI $0.00 2.00
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 1.00

Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
NOONE, PATRICIA KIRSTEN PRIEBE $0.00 10.00
PAAKKONEN, VANESSA PAT VOGTLE $0.00 6.00
FREBAULT, AMY PAT VOGTLE $0.00 4.00
LEIDIG, ABBIE TAL MIZRAHI $0.00 2.00
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 1.00

Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
FREBAULT, AMY PAT VOGTLE $0.00 10.00
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 6.00
PAAKKONEN, VANESSA PAT VOGTLE $0.00 4.00

Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH $0.00 10.00
VAIL, LINDSAY LINDSAY VAIL $0.00 6.00
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA LAURIE KUYATH $0.00 4.00
FEDOR, MELISSA MELISSA FEDOR $0.00 2.00
JOHNSON, COLLEEN COLLEEN JOHNSON $0.00 1.00
OSTRAND, NICOLE NICOLE OSTRAND $0.00 0.50
VOLP, KELLY KELLY VOLP $0.00
FREBAULT, AMY AMY FREBAULT $0.00

Entries that competed: 11 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
LEIDIG, ABBIE ABBIE LEIDIG $0.00 10.00
VAIL, LINDSAY LINDSAY VAIL $0.00 6.00
OSTRAND, NICOLE NICOLE OSTRAND $0.00 4.00
FEDOR, MELISSA MELISSA FEDOR $0.00 2.00
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA LAURIE KUYATH $0.00 1.00
BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH $0.00 0.50
LEE-O'HALLORAN, QUINN ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00
JOHNSON, COLLEEN COLLEEN JOHNSON $0.00

Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, COLLEEN COLLEEN JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
VAIL, LINDSAY LINDSAY VAIL $0.00 6.00
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA LAURIE KUYATH $0.00 4.00
FREBAULT, AMY AMY FREBAULT $0.00 2.00
BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH $0.00 1.00

Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BESTA, BRITTANI SABINA DIRKES $0.00 10.00

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 157 2'3" USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry
2 473
3 518
4 544

Horse

BEL SALTO

TALL AND LANKY
HAJA BOY

Class: 158 2'3" USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 544
2 473
3 518
4 465

Horse

HAJA BOY

BEL SALTO

TALL AND LANKY
ROYAL REIGN

Class: 160 2'3" USHJA Hunter Under/Saddle

Place Entry
1 473
2 544
3 465
4 518

Horse

BEL SALTO

HAJA BOY

ROYAL REIGN
TALL AND LANKY

Class: 161 Master's Hunter O/F 2'3"

Place Entry
1 449
2 453
3 465
4 523

Horse

WAGER'S GOLD

NO WORRIES

ROYAL REIGN

CALL ME MIGHTY DAVID

Class: 162 Master's Hunter O/F 2'3"

Place Entry
1 453
2 465
3 449
4 523

Horse

NO WORRIES

ROYAL REIGN

WAGER'S GOLD

CALL ME MIGHTY DAVID

Class: 164 Master's Hunter O/F 2'3" U/S

Place Entry
1 449
2 465
3 523
4 453

Horse

WAGER'S GOLD

ROYAL REIGN

CALL ME MIGHTY DAVID
NO WORRIES

Class: 165 1'9" Short Stirrup Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 447
2 464
3 448
4 482
5 479

Horse

SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
POSH

ZANZIBAR

TRULY YOURS
WEBSTER

Class: 166 1'9"Short Stirrup Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 482
2 464
3 447
4 448
5 479

Horse

TRULY YOURS

POSH

SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
ZANZIBAR

WEBSTER

Class: 168 Short Stirrup Hunter Under/Saddle

Place Entry
1 484
2 479

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse

ELITE HONEYBEE
WEBSTER

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

CASTRO, BELLA
BETHKE, OLIVIA
SANNES, AMELIA

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BELLA CASTRO $0.00 6.00
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 4.00
AMELIA SANNES $0.00 2.00

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

SANNES, AMELIA
CASTRO, BELLA
BETHKE, OLIVIA
BESTA, BRITTANI

Rider
AMELIA SANNES
BELLA CASTRO
OLIVIA BETHKE
SABINA DIRKES

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

CASTRO, BELLA
SANNES, AMELIA
BESTA, BRITTANI
BETHKE, OLIVIA

Rider
BELLA CASTRO
AMELIA SANNES
SABINA DIRKES
OLIVIA BETHKE

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

JOHNSON, MELANIE
PAAKKONEN, VANESSA
BESTA, BRITTANI
BOVEE, JEAN

Rider
MELANIE JOHNSON
VANESSA PAAKKONEN
SABINA DIRKES
JEAN BOVEE

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

PAAKKONEN, VANESSA
BESTA, BRITTANI
JOHNSON, MELANIE
BOVEE, JEAN

Rider
VANESSA PAAKKONEN
SABINA DIRKES
MELANIE JOHNSON
JEAN BOVEE

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

JOHNSON, MELANIE
BESTA, BRITTANI
BOVEE, JEAN
PAAKKONEN, VANESSA

Rider
MELANIE JOHNSON
SABINA DIRKES
JEAN BOVEE
VANESSA PAAKKONEN

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

JOHNSON, MELANIE
BRANDT, GAIL
JOHNSON, MELANIE
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY
WEPPLO, SUZANNE

Rider
FELIX JOHNSON
REGHAN BRANDT
ROWAN JOHNSON
JULIA KRATZ TEBON
GABRIELLE LEWIS

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY
BRANDT, GAIL
JOHNSON, MELANIE
JOHNSON, MELANIE
WEPPLO, SUZANNE

Rider
JULIA KRATZ TEBON
REGHAN BRANDT
FELIX JOHNSON
ROWAN JOHNSON
GABRIELLE LEWIS

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

WILD OAK FARM,
WEPPLO, SUZANNE

Rider

SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN
GABRIELLE LEWIS
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$0.00 6.00

Page
1of 1



MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 168 Short Stirrup Hunter Under/Saddle

Place Entry Horse
3 482 TRULY YOURS
4 448 ZANZIBAR
5 447 SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
6 464 POSH

Class: 169 2'6"Long Stirrup Hunter O/F 17/U

Place Entry
1 451
2 471
3 481
4 487
5 517

Horse

DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
SHIRAZ

COOKIES & CREAM
CUPID

TRILOGY

Class: 170 2'6" Long Stirrup Hunter O/F 17/U

Place Entry
1 481
2 487
3 517
4 451
5 471

Horse

COOKIES & CREAM
CUPID

TRILOGY

DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
SHIRAZ

Class: 172 17/U Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Place Entry
1 487
2 471
3 451
4 481

Horse

CUPID

SHIRAZ

DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
COOKIES & CREAM

Class: 173 18/0 2'6" Long Stirrup Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 459
2 437
3 493
4 449
5 514

Horse
COURTLAND
BENTROVATO
BEAU COUP
WAGER'S GOLD
GRAND TOUR

Class: 174 18/0O 2'6" Long Stirrup Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 493
2 437
3 514
4 449
5 459

Horse

BEAU COUP
BENTROVATO
GRAND TOUR
WAGER'S GOLD
COURTLAND

Class: 176 18/0 2'6" Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Place Entry
1 514
2 493
3 449
4 437
5 459

Horse

GRAND TOUR
BEAU COUP
WAGER'S GOLD
BENTROVATO
COURTLAND

Class: 181 2'9" ModifiedChild/ Adult Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 494
2 543
3 542
4 477

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse
FINNEGAN
VIVAZ
QUIGLEY
LA ROUGE

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY JULIA KRATZ TEBON $0.00 4.00
JOHNSON, MELANIE ROWAN JOHNSON $0.00 2.00
JOHNSON, MELANIE FELIX JOHNSON $0.00 1.00
BRANDT, GAIL REGHAN BRANDT $0.00 0.50

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

JOHNSON, MELANIE
MCNAE, ESTELLA
WRIGHT, ISABELLA
LEE-O'HALLORAN, QUINN
LEIDIG, ABBIE

Rider
FIONA JOHNSON
LAUREN SEYBOLT
ISABELLA WRIGHT
QUINN LEE-O'HALLORAN
ABBIE LEIDIG

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

WRIGHT, ISABELLA
LEE-O'HALLORAN, QUINN
LEIDIG, ABBIE

JOHNSON, MELANIE
MCNAE, ESTELLA

Rider

ISABELLA WRIGHT
QUINN LEE-O'HALLORAN
ABBIE LEIDIG

FIONA JOHNSON
LAUREN SEYBOLT

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

LEE-O'HALLORAN, QUINN
MCNAE, ESTELLA
JOHNSON, MELANIE
WRIGHT, ISABELLA

Rider
QUINN LEE-O'HALLORAN
LAUREN SEYBOLT
FIONA JOHNSON
ISABELLA WRIGHT

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

FREBAULT, AMY
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA
REED, TERRY
JOHNSON, MELANIE
FEDOR, MELISSA

Rider
AMY FREBAULT
LAURIE KUYATH
TERRY REED
MELANIE JOHNSON
MELISSA FEDOR

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

REED, TERRY
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA
FEDOR, MELISSA
JOHNSON, MELANIE
FREBAULT, AMY

Rider
TERRY REED
LAURIE KUYATH
MELISSA FEDOR
MELANIE JOHNSON
AMY FREBAULT

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

FEDOR, MELISSA

REED, TERRY
JOHNSON, MELANIE
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA
FREBAULT, AMY

Rider
MELISSA FEDOR
TERRY REED
MELANIE JOHNSON
LAURIE KUYATH
AMY FREBAULT

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

ALLAN, RACHEL
GRICE, DANIELLE
VAIL, LINDSAY
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE

Rider
RACHEL ALLAN
CAITLIN BURNS
LINDSAY VAIL
MADELINE SCHMALTZ
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Class Results (Compact)

Class: 181 2'9" ModifiedChild/ Adult Hunter O/F

Place Entry Horse
5 442 SALLY CARRERA
6 506 HOLLY
7 493 BEAU COUP
8 547 SIR DEMI

Class: 182 2'9" Modified Child/Adult Hunter O/F

Place Entry

1 494
493
542
442
543
477
506
545

@ NN N AR WN

Horse

FINNEGAN
BEAU COUP
QUIGLEY

SALLY CARRERA
VIVAZ

LA ROUGE
HOLLY

READY TO GO

Class: 183 2'9" Modified Child/Adult Hunter U/S

Place Entry Horse
1 494 FINNEGAN
2 477 LAROUGE
3 493 BEAU COUP
4 542 QUIGLEY
5 543 VIVAZ

Class: 185 3'Low Jr/Amateur Hunter O/F

Place Entry

491
532
495
497
492
546
537

N SN N AR W N =

Horse

BOURBON STREET
FUN & FANCY FREE
TUSCANY

ALL DRESSED UP
BLACK TIE
WILLIAMSTON
VINTAGE PARIS

Class: 186 3'Low Jr/Amateur Hunter O/F

Place Entry

1 491
492
495
532
497
537
546

N S N A W N

Horse

BOURBON STREET
BLACK TIE
TUSCANY

FUN & FANCY FREE
ALL DRESSED UP
VINTAGE PARIS
WILLIAMSTON

Class: 188 Low Jr/Amateur Hunter Under/Saddle

Place Entry

1 492
491
495
532
497
546
537

N N N A W

Horse

BLACK TIE
BOURBON STREET
TUSCANY

FUN & FANCY FREE
ALL DRESSED UP
WILLIAMSTON
VINTAGE PARIS

Class: 189 2' USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry Horse
1 485 TELLME
2 473 BEL SALTO

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018

Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $0.00 1.00
OSTRAND, NICOLE NICOLE OSTRAND $0.00 0.50
REED, TERRY TERRY REED $0.00
ERPELDING, GRETCHEN GRETCHEN ERPELDING $0.00

Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
ALLAN, RACHEL RACHEL ALLAN $0.00 10.00
REED, TERRY TERRY REED $0.00 6.00
VAIL, LINDSAY LINDSAY VAIL $0.00 4.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $0.00 2.00
GRICE, DANIELLE CAITLIN BURNS $0.00 1.00
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE MADELINE SCHMALTZ $0.00 0.50
OSTRAND, NICOLE NICOLE OSTRAND $0.00
EQUETICA, MEGAN SCHNEBLY $0.00

Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
ALLAN, RACHEL RACHEL ALLAN $0.00 10.00
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE MADELINE SCHMALTZ $0.00 6.00
REED, TERRY TERRY REED $0.00 4.00
VAIL, LINDSAY LINDSAY VAIL $0.00 2.00
GRICE, DANIELLE CAITLIN BURNS $0.00 1.00

Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
CONNERS, GRACE GRACE CONNERS $0.00 6.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 4.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 2.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON $0.00 1.00
BIDWELL, LORI EMILY AINSLIE $0.00 0.50
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $0.00

Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON $0.00 6.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 4.00
CONNERS, GRACE GRACE CONNERS $0.00 2.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 1.00
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $0.00 0.50
BIDWELL, LORI EMILY AINSLIE $0.00

Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON $0.00 6.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 4.00
CONNERS, GRACE GRACE CONNERS $0.00 2.00
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 1.00
BIDWELL, LORI EMILY AINSLIE $0.00 0.50
MILLER, MEGAN MEGAN MILLER $0.00

Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
OKEY, EMILY ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 10.00
CASTRO, BELLA BELLA CASTRO $0.00 6.00

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 189 2' USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry Horse
3 481 COOKIES & CREAM
4 523 CALL ME MIGHTY DAVID
5 464 POSH
6 437 BENTROVATO

Class: 190 2' USHJA Hunter O/F

Place Entry Horse

1 473 BEL SALTO

464 POSH
481 COOKIES & CREAM
485 TELL ME
523 CALL ME MIGHTY DAVID
437 BENTROVATO

Class: 191 2' USHJA Hunter O/F
Place Entry Horse
453 NO WORRIES
481 COOKIES & CREAM
485 TELLME
464 POSH

Class: 192 2' USHJA Hunter O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 453 NO WORRIES
481 COOKIES & CREAM
464 POSH
473 BEL SALTO
485 TELL ME

Class: 193 2' USHJA Hunter U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 473 BEL SALTO
485 TELL ME
523 CALL ME MIGHTY DAVID
544 HAJA BOY
437 BENTROVATO

Class: 194 2'6"-2'9" Unrestricted Hunter O/F

N A W N s W N = A W A W N

N A W N

Place Entry Horse
1 517 TRILOGY
2 506 HOLLY
3 511 GOSSIP GURL
Class: 195 2'6"-2'9" Unrestricted Hunter O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 517 TRILOGY
2 511 GOSSIP GURL
3 506 HOLLY
Class: 197 3' MHJA Hunter Challenge Class
Place Entry Horse
1 494 FINNEGAN
2 492 BLACKTIE
3 491 BOURBON STREET
4 524 CAPRICCIO
5 477 LAROUGE
6 458 R. ALEJANDRO
7 497 ALL DRESSED UP

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

WRIGHT, ISABELLA
BOVEE, JEAN

BRANDT, GAIL
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

CASTRO, BELLA
BRANDT, GAIL
WRIGHT, ISABELLA
OKEY, EMILY

BOVEE, JEAN
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

PAAKKONEN, VANESSA
WRIGHT, ISABELLA
OKEY, EMILY

BRANDT, GAIL

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

PAAKKONEN, VANESSA
WRIGHT, ISABELLA
BRANDT, GAIL
CASTRO, BELLA

OKEY, EMILY

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

CASTRO, BELLA

OKEY, EMILY

BOVEE, JEAN

SANNES, AMELIA
MAGEVAS, M. VICTORIA

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

LEIDIG, ABBIE
OSTRAND, NICOLE
NOONE, PATRICIA

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

LEIDIG, ABBIE
NOONE, PATRICIA
OSTRAND, NICOLE

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

ALLAN, RACHEL
JOHNSON, TAMARA
JOHNSON, TAMARA
YTREDAL, CAROLYNN
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE
TREMBLAY, MARCY
JOHNSON, TAMARA

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
GAIL NEDEROSTEK $0.00 4.00
JEAN BOVEE $0.00 2.00
GAIL BRANDT $0.00 1.00
MADDIE BURKE $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BELLA CASTRO $0.00 10.00
GAIL BRANDT $0.00 6.00
GAIL NEDEROSTEK $0.00 4.00
ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 2.00
JEAN BOVEE $0.00 1.00
MADDIE BURKE $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
PAT VOGTLE $0.00 10.00
GAIL NEDEROSTEK $0.00 6.00
ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 4.00
GAIL BRANDT $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
PAT VOGTLE $0.00 10.00
GAIL NEDEROSTEK $0.00 6.00
GAIL BRANDT $0.00 4.00
BELLA CASTRO $0.00 2.00
ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BELLA CASTRO $0.00 10.00
ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 6.00
JEAN BOVEE $0.00 4.00
AMELIA SANNES $0.00 2.00
MADDIE BURKE $0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TAL MIZRAHI $0.00 10.00
NICOLE OSTRAND $0.00 6.00
RACHEL STANGER $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TAL MIZRAHI $0.00 10.00
RACHEL STANGER $0.00 6.00
NICOLE OSTRAND $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LIBBY COPELAND $150.00 10.00
TAMARA JOHNSON $110.00 6.00
LIBBY COPELAND $80.00 4.00
MARCY TREMBLAY $60.00 2.00
ALEXANDRA MCKAY $50.00 1.00
MARCY TREMBLAY $50.00 0.50
ANNE STEEVES $0.00
Printed Page
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 197 3' MHJA Hunter Challenge Class

Place Entry
8 461
9 472
10 442
1 457
12 460

Horse

BLUE ON BLACK
DINOZZO

SALLY CARRERA
SILENT PARTNER
ARCO D'ARGENTE

Class: 198 Zone 6 2'9" Handy Hunter Challenge

Place Entry

—

506
477
494
476
542
442
497
545
547

o X NN AR WN

Horse

HOLLY

LA ROUGE
FINNEGAN
ROSCOE Z
QUIGLEY

SALLY CARRERA
ALL DRESSED UP
READY TO GO
SIR DEMI

Class: 199 Zone 6 3' Handy Hunter Challenge

Place Entry

1 492
460
546
512
495
457
461

N SN N AR W

Horse

BLACK TIE

ARCO D'ARGENTE
WILLIAMSTON
ALL STAR
TUSCANY

SILENT PARTNER
BLUE ON BLACK

Class: 201 11/U Equitation Flat

Place Entry
1 452
2 456

Horse

JUST PEACHES
OVER THE MOON

Class: 202 3' 12-14 Equitation O/F

Place Entry
1 546
2 461

Horse
WILLIAMSTON
BLUE ON BLACK

Class: 203 3' 12-14 Equitation Flat

Place Entry
1 546
2 461
3 455
4 531

Horse
WILLIAMSTON
BLUE ON BLACK
STETSON
CLOUD 9

Class: 205 3'6" 15-17 Equitation Flat

Place Entry
1 457
2 460
3 476

Horse

SILENT PARTNER
ARCO D'ARGENTE
ROSCOE Z

Class: 206 Adult Amateur Equitation Over/Fences

Place Entry
1 497
2 495

Horse

ALL DRESSED UP
TUSCANY

Class: 207 Adult Amateur Equitation Flat

Place Entry
1 497
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Horse

ALL DRESSED UP
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MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018

Entries that competed: 12 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
LAMPERT, ZOE ZOE LAMPERT $0.00
DONAHOE, ANNE JANE MARTINSON $0.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $0.00
TREMBLAY, MARCY EMILY CARPENTER $0.00
GREEN, JORDAN JORDAN GREEN $0.00

Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
OSTRAND, NICOLE NICOLE OSTRAND $150.00 10.00
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE MADELINE SCHMALTZ $110.00 6.00
ALLAN, RACHEL RACHEL ALLAN $75.00 4.00
WHITE, JULIE EMMA GAMBACH $50.00 2.00
VAIL, LINDSAY LINDSAY VAIL $35.00 1.00
REICHENBACH, ALLISON CHRISTINE WEFLEN $30.00 0.50
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $25.00
EQUETICA, MEGAN SCHNEBLY $25.00
ERPELDING, GRETCHEN GRETCHEN ERPELDING $0.00

Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, TAMARA TAMARA JOHNSON $150.00 10.00
GREEN, JORDAN JORDAN GREEN $110.00 6.00
BIDWELL, LORI EMILY AINSLIE $75.00 4.00
RADTKE, MAYA MAYA RADTKE $50.00 2.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $35.00 1.00
TREMBLAY, MARCY EMILY CARPENTER $30.00 0.50
LAMPERT, ZOE ZOE LAMPERT $25.00

Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
DEJNO, JANE ANNA PATON $0.00 10.00
DONNA, AVA AVA DONNA $0.00 6.00

Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BIDWELL, LORI EMILY AINSLIE $0.00 10.00
LAMPERT, ZOE ZOE LAMPERT $0.00 6.00

Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BIDWELL, LORI EMILY AINSLIE $0.00 10.00
LAMPERT, ZOE ZOE LAMPERT $0.00 6.00
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN $0.00 4.00
THERIAULT, JOANNA MAKENNA ROSELAND $0.00 2.00

Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
TREMBLAY, MARCY EMILY CARPENTER $0.00 10.00
GREEN, JORDAN JORDAN GREEN $0.00 6.00
WHITE, JULIE EMMA GAMBACH $0.00 4.00

Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 10.00
BRUSTMAN, LISA LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 6.00

Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, TAMARA ANNE STEEVES $0.00 10.00

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 207 Adult Amateur Equitation Flat

Place Entry
2 495

Horse
TUSCANY

Class: 208 1'9" Short Stirrup Equitation O/F

Place Entry
1 464
2 484
3 474
4 448

Horse

POSH

ELITE HONEYBEE
JUMP START
ZANZIBAR

Class: 209 1'9" Short Stirrup Equitation O/F

Place Entry
1 448
2 482
3 447
4 452
5 464
6 474

Horse

ZANZIBAR

TRULY YOURS

SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
JUST PEACHES

POSH

JUMP START

Class: 211 Short Stirrup Equitation Flat

Place Entry

1 448
464
452
484
447
482
474

N N N A W

Horse

ZANZIBAR

POSH

JUST PEACHES

ELITE HONEYBEE
SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
TRULY YOURS

JUMP START

Class: 212 2'6"Long Stirrup Equitation O/F 17/U

Place Entry
1 481
2 517
3 451
4 487

Horse

COOKIES & CREAM
TRILOGY

DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
CUPID

Class: 213 2'6"Long Stirrup Equitation O/F 17/U

Place Entry
1 451
2 481
3 517
4 487

Horse

DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
COOKIES & CREAM
TRILOGY

CUPID

Class: 215 17/U Long Stirrup Equitation flat

Place Entry
1 451
2 481

Horse

DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
COOKIES & CREAM

Class: 216 18/O Long Stirrup EQ O/F

Place Entry
1 493
2 459

Horse
BEAU COUP
COURTLAND

Class: 217 18/0O Long Stirrup EQ O/F

Place Entry
1 493
2 449
3 459

Horse

BEAU COUP
WAGER'S GOLD
COURTLAND

Class: 219 18/0 Long Stirrup EQ flat
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Entries that competed: 2

Owner
BRUSTMAN, LISA

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

BRANDT, GAIL

WILD OAK FARM,
SIMERMEYER, CAROLINE
JOHNSON, MELANIE

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

JOHNSON, MELANIE
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY
JOHNSON, MELANIE
DEJNO, JANE

BRANDT, GAIL
SIMERMEYER, CAROLINE

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

JOHNSON, MELANIE
BRANDT, GAIL

DEJNO, JANE

WILD OAK FARM,
JOHNSON, MELANIE
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY
SIMERMEYER, CAROLINE

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

WRIGHT, ISABELLA
LEIDIG, ABBIE

JOHNSON, MELANIE
LEE-O'HALLORAN, QUINN

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

JOHNSON, MELANIE
WRIGHT, ISABELLA
LEIDIG, ABBIE
LEE-O'HALLORAN, QUINN

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

JOHNSON, MELANIE
WRIGHT, ISABELLA

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

REED, TERRY
FREBAULT, AMY

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

REED, TERRY
JOHNSON, MELANIE
FREBAULT, AMY

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LISA BRUSTMAN $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
REGHAN BRANDT $0.00 10.00
SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN $0.00 6.00
MEGAN BILLINGSLEY $0.00 4.00
ROWAN JOHNSON $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ROWAN JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
JULIA KRATZ TEBON $0.00 6.00
FELIX JOHNSON $0.00 4.00
ANNA PATON $0.00 2.00
REGHAN BRANDT $0.00 1.00
MEGAN BILLINGSLEY $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ROWAN JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
REGHAN BRANDT $0.00 6.00
ANNA PATON $0.00 4.00
SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN $0.00 2.00
FELIX JOHNSON $0.00 1.00
JULIA KRATZ TEBON $0.00 0.50
MEGAN BILLINGSLEY $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ISABELLA WRIGHT $0.00 10.00
ABBIE LEIDIG $0.00 6.00
FIONA JOHNSON $0.00 4.00
QUINN LEE-O'HALLORAN $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
FIONA JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
ISABELLA WRIGHT $0.00 6.00
ABBIE LEIDIG $0.00 4.00
QUINN LEE-O'HALLORAN $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
FIONA JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
ISABELLA WRIGHT $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TERRY REED $0.00 10.00
AMY FREBAULT $0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TERRY REED $0.00 10.00
MELANIE JOHNSON $0.00 6.00
AMY FREBAULT $0.00 4.00

Entries that competed: 3

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 219 18/0 Long Stirrup EQ flat

Place Entry
1
2
3

493
459
449

Horse

BEAU COUP
COURTLAND
WAGER'S GOLD

Class: 220 2'3" Starter Equitation O/F

Place Entry
1

N N N A W

446
483
485
484
456
455
531

Horse

PROSPECTIVE STUTZ
CAMEO

TELL ME

ELITE HONEYBEE
OVER THE MOON
STETSON

CLOUD 9

Class: 221 2'3" Starter Equitation O/F

Place Entry

N N N AR W N =

483
531
446
456
455
484
485

Horse

CAMEO

CLOUD 9
PROSPECTIVE STUTZ
OVER THE MOON
STETSON

ELITE HONEYBEE
TELL ME

Class: 222 2'3" Starter Equitation Flat

Place Entry

N SN N AR W N =

485
446
531
456
455
483
484

Horse

TELL ME
PROSPECTIVE STUTZ
CLOUD 9

OVER THE MOON
STETSON

CAMEO

ELITE HONEYBEE

Class: 227 3' MHJA Medal

Place Entry
1
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546
494
461
460
457
476
497

Horse

WILLIAMSTON
FINNEGAN

BLUE ON BLACK
ARCO D'ARGENTE
SILENT PARTNER
ROSCOE Z

ALL DRESSED UP

Class: 228 2'6" MHJA Mini Medal

Place Entry
1

2
3
4

Class: 230 Opportunity Shortest Stirrup EQ Walk/Trot

Place Entry

N AW N =
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493
451
487
481

479
445
541
480
502

Horse

BEAU COUP

DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
CUPID

COOKIES & CREAM

Horse

WEBSTER

PAR TE AT SIX

BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED
ROSIE

SASSAFRAS

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

REED, TERRY
FREBAULT, AMY
JOHNSON, MELANIE

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TERRY REED $0.00 10.00
AMY FREBAULT $0.00 6.00
MELANIE JOHNSON $0.00 4.00

Entries that competed: 7

Owner Rider
ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST
EISENMANN, EMMA EMMA EISENMANN
OKEY, EMILY EMILY OKEY
WILD OAK FARM, SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN
DONNA, AVA AVA DONNA
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN
THERIAULT, JOANNA MAKENNA ROSELAND
Entries that competed: 7
Owner Rider
EISENMANN, EMMA EMMA EISENMANN
THERIAULT, JOANNA MAKENNA ROSELAND
ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST
DONNA, AVA AVA DONNA
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN
WILD OAK FARM, SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN
OKEY, EMILY EMILY OKEY
Entries that competed: 7
Owner Rider
OKEY, EMILY EMILY OKEY
ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST
THERIAULT, JOANNA MAKENNA ROSELAND
DONNA, AVA AVA DONNA
MCLAIN, LAUREN LAUREN MCLAIN
EISENMANN, EMMA EMMA EISENMANN
WILD OAK FARM, SARAH ALLERHEILIGEN
Entries that competed: 7
Owner Rider
BIDWELL, LORI EMILY AINSLIE
ALLAN, RACHEL RACHEL ALLAN

LAMPERT, ZOE
GREEN, JORDAN
TREMBLAY, MARCY
WHITE, JULIE
JOHNSON, TAMARA

ZOE LAMPERT
JORDAN GREEN
EMILY CARPENTER
EMMA GAMBACH
ANNE STEEVES

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

REED, TERRY

JOHNSON, MELANIE
LEE-O'HALLORAN, QUINN
WRIGHT, ISABELLA

Rider
TERRY REED
FIONA JOHNSON
QUINN LEE-O'HALLORAN
ISABELLA WRIGHT

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

WEPPLO, SUZANNE
ANDRIST, CADENCE
LAMPERT, IVY
WEPPLO, SUZANNE
LEIDIG, ABBIE

Rider
GABRIELLE LEWIS
REAGAN ANDRIST
IVY LAMPERT
PALOMA GARCIA
STELLA ANDERSON
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 230 Opportunity Shortest Stirrup EQ Walk/Trot

Place Entry Horse

6 478 TIM NOT BLUE

Class: 232 Opportunity Shortest Stirrup EQ Ground Rails

Place Entry Horse
1 444 DANNY BOY
2 480 ROSIE
3 445 PAR TE AT SIX
4 541 BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED
5 502 SASSAFRAS

Class: 234 Opportunity Shortest Stirrup Hunter Ground

Rails
Place Entry Horse
1 541 BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED
445 PAR TE AT SIX
480 ROSIE

478 I'M NOT BLUE
444 DANNY BOY
502 SASSAFRAS

A A W N

Class: 236 Opportunity Equitation Walk Trot Canter
Place Entry

1 479 WEBSTER

478 I'M NOT BLUE

445 PAR TE AT SIX

541 BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED
502 SASSAFRAS

480 ROSIE

Horse

A N A W N

Class: 237 Opportunity Hunter Cross Rails 1'

Place Entry Horse

478 TIM NOT BLUE

445 PAR TE AT SIX

479 WEBSTER

480 ROSIE

541 BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED
502 SASSAFRAS

[ SR

Class: 238 Opportunity Equitation Cross Rails 1'

Place Entry
1 479 WEBSTER

541 BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED

478 I'M NOT BLUE

480 ROSIE

445 PAR TE AT SIX

502 SASSAFRAS

Class: 240 1'6" Opportunity Hunter O/F

Horse

A U A W N

Place Entry Horse
1 464 POSH
2 447 SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
3 448 ZANZIBAR

Class: 241 1'6" Opportunity Equitation O/F

Place Entry Horse
1 448 ZANZIBAR
2 447 SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
3 464 POSH

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY MADELEINE LEWIS $0.00 0.50

Entries that competed: 6

Owner Rider
HARTER, JULIE DANIELLE GREENINGER
WEPPLO, SUZANNE PALOMA GARCIA
ANDRIST, CADENCE REAGAN ANDRIST
LAMPERT, IVY IVY LAMPERT

LEIDIG, ABBIE STELLA ANDERSON

Entries that competed: 7

Owner Rider
LAMPERT, IVY
ANDRIST, CADENCE
WEPPLO, SUZANNE
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY
HARTER, JULIE

LEIDIG, ABBIE

IVY LAMPERT

REAGAN ANDRIST
PALOMA GARCIA
MADELEINE LEWIS
DANIELLE GREENINGER
STELLA ANDERSON

Entries that competed: 6

Owner Rider

WEPPLO, SUZANNE GABRIELLE LEWIS
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY MADELEINE LEWIS
ANDRIST, CADENCE REAGAN ANDRIST
LAMPERT, IVY IVY LAMPERT
LEIDIG, ABBIE ELLA KAHN

WEPPLO, SUZANNE PALOMA GARCIA

Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider

ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY MADELEINE LEWIS
ANDRIST, CADENCE REAGAN ANDRIST
WEPPLO, SUZANNE GABRIELLE LEWIS
WEPPLO, SUZANNE PALOMA GARCIA
LAMPERT, IVY IVY LAMPERT
LEIDIG, ABBIE ELLA KAHN

Entries that competed: 6

Owner Rider
WEPPLO, SUZANNE GABRIELLE LEWIS
LAMPERT, IVY IVY LAMPERT
ELEK-BURTARD, EMILY MADELEINE LEWIS
WEPPLO, SUZANNE PALOMA GARCIA
ANDRIST, CADENCE REAGAN ANDRIST
LEIDIG, ABBIE ELLA KAHN

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
BRANDT, GAIL REGHAN BRANDT
JOHNSON, MELANIE FELIX JOHNSON
JOHNSON, MELANIE ROWAN JOHNSON

Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
JOHNSON, MELANIE ROWAN JOHNSON
JOHNSON, MELANIE FELIX JOHNSON
BRANDT, GAIL REGHAN BRANDT
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
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Class Results (Compact)

Class: 241 1'6" Opportunity Equitation O/F

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
MCCADDEN, LIZ JOHANNA MELK-JOHNSON $0.00 2.00
MCCADDEN, LIZ AMANDA THORNE $0.00 1.00

Entries that competed: 6

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse
4 535 BEST KEPT SECREET
5 534 GOOD LUCK CHARLIE
Class: 242 1'6" Opportunity Equitation Flat
Place Entry Horse
1 464 POSH
2 448 ZANZIBAR
3 447 SOUTH BOUND TRAIN
4 535 BEST KEPT SECREET
5 533 MISS UNDERSTOOD
6 534 GOOD LUCK CHARLIE

Class: 245 Opportunity 2' Hunter O/F

Place Entry
1 534

Horse

GOOD LUCK CHARLIE

Class: 246 Opportunity 2' Equitation O/F

Place Entry
1 534
2 474

Horse

GOOD LUCK CHARLIE
JUMP START

Class: 247 Opportunity 2' Hunter U/S

Place Entry
1 535
2 533
3 534

Horse

BEST KEPT SECREET
MISS UNDERSTOOD
GOOD LUCK CHARLIE

Class: 250 2'3"/2'6"Opportunity Hunter O/F

Owner Rider
BRANDT, GAIL REGHAN BRANDT
JOHNSON, MELANIE ROWAN JOHNSON
JOHNSON, MELANIE FELIX JOHNSON

MCCADDEN, LI1Z
MCCADDEN, LIZ
MCCADDEN, LIZ

JOHANNA MELK-JOHNSON
JORDAN KOLLANDER
AMANDA THORNE

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider

MCCADDEN, LIZ AMANDA THORNE
Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider

MCCADDEN, LIZ AMANDA THORNE

SIMERMEYER, CAROLINE MEGAN BILLINGSLEY
Entries that competed: 3

Owner Rider

MCCADDEN, LIZ
MCCADDEN, LIZ
MCCADDEN, LIZ

JOHANNA MELK-JOHNSON
JORDAN KOLLANDER
AMANDA THORNE

Entries that competed: 1

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

10.00

10.00
6.00

10.00
6.00
4.00

Place Entry Horse
1 446 PROSPECTIVE STUTZ
Class: 251 2'3"/2'6"Opportunity EQ O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 446 PROSPECTIVE STUTZ
Class: 252 2'3"/2'6"Opportunity Hunter U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 446 PROSPECTIVE STUTZ
Class: 257 2'9" Modi Child Adult Equitation O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 477 LAROUGE
Class: 258 2'9" ModiChild Adult Equitation O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 477 LAROUGE
Class: 259 2'9" ModiChild Adult Equitation Flat
Place Entry Horse
1 477 LAROUGE
Class: 260 2'3" Master's EQ O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 453 NO WORRIES
2 449 WAGER'S GOLD
3 465 ROYAL REIGN
Class: 261 2'3" Master's EQ O/F
Place Entry Horse
1 465 ROYAL REIGN

Owner Rider
ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
ANDRIST, CADENCE CADENCE ANDRIST
Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE MADELINE SCHMALTZ
Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE MADELINE SCHMALTZ
Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
SCHMALTZ, MADELINE MADELINE SCHMALTZ

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider

PAAKKONEN, VANESSA VANESSA PAAKKONEN
JOHNSON, MELANIE MELANIE JOHNSON
BESTA, BRITTANI SABINA DIRKES

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
BESTA, BRITTANI SABINA DIRKES

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 261 2'3" Master's EQ O/F

Place Entry Horse
2 453 NO WORRIES
3 449 WAGER'S GOLD
Class: 262 2'3" Master's EQ flat
Place Entry Horse
1 465 ROYAL REIGN
2 449 WAGER'S GOLD
3 453 NO WORRIES
Class: 303 1.00m/1.05m Low Children's/Adult Am
Jumperll.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 503 JUST JAKE
2 529 ACCORD ROYAL
3 513 DEBONAIR
4 512 ALL STAR
5 505 SANTIAGO
6 520 ALL THAT LUXURY
7 516 COUNTING STARS
8 536 MYSTIC'S DREAM

Class: 304 1.00m/1.05m Low Children's/Adult Am

Jumperll.1
Place Entry Horse
1 512 ALL STAR
2 503 JUSTJAKE
3 529 ACCORD ROYAL
4 505 SANTIAGO
5 510 SOOTAR
6 536  MYSTIC'S DREAM

Class: 305 1.00m/1.05mlow Child /Adult Am Jumper
Stakell.2b

Place Entry Horse

1 510 SOOTAR

440 NOBELTY
529 ACCORD ROYAL
505 SANTIAGO
503 JUST JAKE
512 ALL STAR

Class: 306 1.10m High Child/Adult Amat Jumper2.1

A U A W N

Place Entry Horse
1 525 KASKADA
2 507 UNDER PAR
3 513 DEBONAIR
4 440 NOBELTY

Class: 307 1.10m High Child/Adult Amat Jumper I1.1

Place Entry Horse
1 507 UNDER PAR
2 513 DEBONAIR
3 525 KASKADA

Class: 308 1.10m High Child/Adult Amat Jumper Stakell.2b

Place Entry Horse
1 525 KASKADA
2 507 UNDER PAR
3 513 DEBONAIR

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

PAAKKONEN, VANESSA
JOHNSON, MELANIE

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

BESTA, BRITTANI
JOHNSON, MELANIE
PAAKKONEN, VANESSA

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

HAAPALA, MORGAN
JOHNSON, DANA
STANGER, RACHEL
RADTKE, MAYA
WEESNER, LAUREN
HENN, ELISABETH
KURTZ, GRETCHEN
ERICKSON, NANCY

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

RADTKE, MAYA
HAAPALA, MORGAN
JOHNSON, DANA
WEESNER, LAUREN
GARDUNO, LORI
ERICKSON, NANCY

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

GARDUNO, LORI
DROEN, ADDIE
JOHNSON, DANA
WEESNER, LAUREN
HAAPALA, MORGAN
RADTKE, MAYA

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

COTE, KATE
BENTFIELD, KATHERINE
STANGER, RACHEL
DROEN, ADDIE

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

BENTFIELD, KATHERINE
STANGER, RACHEL
COTE, KATE

Owner

COTE, KATE
BENTFIELD, KATHERINE
STANGER, RACHEL

Entries that competed: 3

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
VANESSA PAAKKONEN $0.00 6.00
MELANIE JOHNSON $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SABINA DIRKES $0.00 10.00
MELANIE JOHNSON $0.00 6.00
VANESSA PAAKKONEN $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MORGAN HAAPALA $0.00 10.00
DANA JOHNSON $0.00 6.00
RACHEL STANGER $0.00 4.00
MAYA RADTKE $0.00 2.00
LAUREN WEESNER $0.00 1.00
ELISABETH HENN $0.00 0.50
GRETCHEN KURTZ $0.00
CATALINA GRAZIANO $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MAYA RADTKE $0.00 10.00
MORGAN HAAPALA $0.00 6.00
DANA JOHNSON $0.00 4.00
LAUREN WEESNER $0.00 2.00
LORI GARDUNO $0.00 1.00
CATALINA GRAZIANO $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LORI GARDUNO $35.00 10.00
ADDIE DROEN $25.00 6.00
DANA JOHNSON $20.00 4.00
LAUREN WEESNER $20.00 2.00
MORGAN HAAPALA $0.00 1.00
MAYA RADTKE $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATE COTE $0.00 10.00
KATHERINE BENTFIELD $0.00 6.00
RACHEL STANGER $0.00 4.00
ADDIE DROEN $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATHERINE BENTFIELD $0.00 10.00
RACHEL STANGER $0.00 6.00
KATE COTE $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATE COTE $35.00 10.00
KATHERINE BENTFIELD $25.00 6.00
RACHEL STANGER $20.00 4.00
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 309 1.20m Jr/AO Jumper 2.2¢c

Place Entry
1 498
2 490

Horse

CHOCOLATE I SCREAM
ADELE

Class: 310 1.20m Jr/AO Jumper I1.1

Place Entry
1 490
2 498

Horse

ADELE
CHOCOLATE I SCREAM

Class: 311 1.20m Jr/AO Jumper 2.2.b

Place Entry
1 490
2 498

Horse
ADELE
CHOCOLATE I SCREAM

Class: 313 1.15mHighChild/AdultJumper2.2¢c

Place Entry
1 507

Horse
UNDER PAR

Class: 317 0.90-0.95m Jumper II.2b

Place Entry
1 441

Horse

ROMEO

Class: 318 0.90-0.95m Jumper 11.2b

Place Entry

1 528
529
540
512
503
520
505
486

@ NN N AR W N

Horse

PANDORA
ACCORD ROYAL
FRITS

ALL STAR

JUST JAKE

ALL THAT LUXURY
SANTIAGO
CAPTAIN MAY I

Class: 319 0.90-0.95m Jumper Il.2c

Place Entry
1 519

Horse

INFINITY AND BEYOND

Class: 320 0.90-0.95m Jumper II.1

Place Entry
1 528
2 501

Horse
PANDORA
E. HARLEY QUINN BG

Class: 325 0.80m Baby Jumper 1V.1

Place Entry
1 499
2 439

Horse

LUCKY CHARM
GUAJIRA

Class: 326 0.80m Baby Jumper IV.2b

Place Entry
1 439
2 509

Horse

GUAIJIRA
TOP SHELF

Class: 327 0.80m Baby Jumper IV.1

Place Entry
1 466
2 504
3 521
4 439
5 463

Horse

ARIEL

GAME OVER
SOMETHINGREALSPECIAL
GUAIJIRA

COTTON EYE JANE

Class: 328 0.80m Baby Jumper IV.2b

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
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MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 10.00
OTT, KATHRYN KATHRYN OTT $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
OTT, KATHRYN KATHRYN OTT $0.00 10.00
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
OTT, KATHRYN KATHRYN OTT $35.00 10.00
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE $25.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BENTFIELD, KATHERINE KATHERINE BENTFIELD $0.00 10.00
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
KEACHER, ANDREA MARIA NOVOTNY $0.00 10.00
Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
HATCHETT, ERIKA ERIKA HATCHETT $0.00 10.00
JOHNSON, DANA DANA JOHNSON $0.00 6.00
HATFIELD, ERICA ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 4.00
RADTKE, MAYA MAYA RADTKE $0.00 2.00
HAAPALA, MORGAN MORGAN HAAPALA $0.00 1.00
HENN, ELISABETH ELISABETH HENN $0.00 0.50
WEESNER, LAUREN LAUREN WEESNER $0.00
LAFRENZ, PEYTON ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00
Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
DETLIE, ANNELISE ANNELISE DETLIE $0.00 10.00
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
HATCHETT, ERIKA ERIKA HATCHETT $0.00 10.00
MIZRAHI, TAL TAL MIZRAHI $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 10.00
HOVDE, JENNIFER JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
HOVDE, JENNIFER JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 10.00
BARRIOS, ISABELLA ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 6.00
Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH $0.00 10.00
WEESNER, LAUREN TAL MIZRAHI $0.00 6.00
GHOSE, EMILY EMILY GHOSE $0.00 4.00
HOVDE, JENNIFER JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 2.00
BRANDT, GAIL GAIL BRANDT $0.00 1.00

Entries that competed: 5

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 328 0.80m Baby Jumper IV.2b

Place Entry
1 439
2 499
3 519
4 521

Horse

GUAIJIRA

LUCKY CHARM

INFINITY AND BEYOND
SOMETHINGREALSPECIAL

Class: 330 0.85m Jumper IV.2b

Place Entry

1 499
540
504
468
527
536
509
441

@ NN N AR WN

Horse

LUCKY CHARM
FRITS

GAME OVER
VERTICAL OLLIE
BRAITLING M
MYSTIC'S DREAM
TOP SHELF
ROMEO

Class: 331 0.85m Jumper IV.2b

Place Entry
1 501
2 519
3 486
4 499

Horse

E. HARLEY QUINN BG
INFINITY AND BEYOND
CAPTAIN MAY 1

LUCKY CHARM

Class: 332 0.85m Jumper IV.2b

Place Entry
1 536
2 549
3 539
4 521

Horse

MYSTIC'S DREAM

PERMIT TO CARRY

JADE
SOMETHINGREALSPECIAL

Class: 333 0.85m Jumper IV.2b

Place Entry
1 515

Horse

ZALASKO

Class: 335 0.90m Jumper IV2.b

Place Entry

1 500
503
486
512
505
516
441
510

@ N N N A WN

Horse

MARCH N NOVEMBER
JUST JAKE

CAPTAIN MAY I

ALL STAR

SANTIAGO
COUNTING STARS
ROMEO

SOOTAR

Class: 336 0.90m Jumper Il.2c

Place Entry
1 489
2 507
3 470
4 468
5 500

Class: 340 0.85-0.90m Modified Child/AA Jumperll.2c

Place Entry
1 528
2 509
3 499

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse

ANDROMEDA

UNDER PAR

FOUR OAKS CHASKA
VERTICAL OLLIE
MARCH N NOVEMBER

Horse
PANDORA

TOP SHELF
LUCKY CHARM

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

HOVDE, JENNIFER
BETHKE, SUSAN
DETLIE, ANNELISE
GHOSE, EMILY

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

BETHKE, SUSAN
HATFIELD, ERICA
WEESNER, LAUREN
VOLP, KELLY

LUM, JULIA
ERICKSON, NANCY
BARRIOS, ISABELLA
KEACHER, ANDREA

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

MIZRAHI, TAL
DETLIE, ANNELISE
LAFRENZ, PEYTON
BETHKE, SUSAN

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

ERICKSON, NANCY
FAULCONBRIDGE, THERESE
HUDELLA, ISABELLA
GHOSE, EMILY

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

FEDOR, MELISSA

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

NESS, PATRICIA
HAAPALA, MORGAN
LAFRENZ, PEYTON
RADTKE, MAYA
WEESNER, LAUREN
KURTZ, GRETCHEN
KEACHER, ANDREA
GARDUNO, LORI

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

OTT, KATHRYN
BENTFIELD, KATHERINE
FITES, HEATHER

VOLP, KELLY

NESS, PATRICIA

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

HATCHETT, ERIKA
BARRIOS, ISABELLA
BETHKE, SUSAN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 10.00
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 6.00
ANNELISE DETLIE $0.00 4.00
EMILY GHOSE $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 10.00
ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 6.00
NICOLE WEESNER $0.00 4.00
KELLY VOLP $0.00 2.00
JULIALUM $0.00 1.00
CATALINA GRAZIANO $0.00 0.50
ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00
MARIA NOVOTNY $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TAL MIZRAHI $0.00 10.00
ANNELISE DETLIE $0.00 6.00
PEYTON LAFRENZ $0.00 4.00
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CATALINA GRAZIANO $0.00 10.00
MARY T. KONU $0.00 6.00
ISABELLA HUDELLA $0.00 4.00
EMILY GHOSE $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LILA FEDOR $0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
PATRICIA NESS $0.00 10.00
MORGAN HAAPALA $0.00 6.00
ALEXANDRA MCKAY $0.00 4.00
MAYA RADTKE $0.00 2.00
LAUREN WEESNER $0.00 1.00
GRETCHEN KURTZ $0.00 0.50
MARIA NOVOTNY $0.00
CLAIRE GARDUNO $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATHRYN OTT $0.00 10.00
KATHERINE BENTFIELD $0.00 6.00
HEATHER FITES $0.00 4.00
SANDY MORRIS $0.00 2.00
PATRICIA NESS $0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ERIKA HATCHETT $0.00 10.00
ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 6.00
OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 4.00
Printed Page
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Class Results (Compact)

Class: 340 0.85-0.90m Modified Child/AA Jumperll.2c

Place Entry
4 516
5 510
6 504
7 470
8 468

Class: 341 0.85-0.90m Modified Child/AA Jumperll.2b

Place Entry

1 528
516
509
508
510
515
539
499

@ NN N AR WN

Class: 342 0.85-0.90m Modified Child/AA Jumperll.2c

Place Entry

1 528
515
499
504
468
519
509

N N N A W

Class: 343 0.85-0.90m Modified Child/AA JumperlV.2c

Place Entry
1 499
2 528
3 468
4 515
5 509

Horse

COUNTING STARS
SOOTAR

GAME OVER

FOUR OAKS CHASKA
VERTICAL OLLIE

Horse

PANDORA
COUNTING STARS
TOP SHELF
ROCKY

SOOTAR
ZALASKO

JADE

LUCKY CHARM

Horse

PANDORA

ZALASKO

LUCKY CHARM

GAME OVER
VERTICAL OLLIE
INFINITY AND BEYOND
TOP SHELF

Horse

LUCKY CHARM
PANDORA
VERTICAL OLLIE
ZALASKO

TOP SHELF

Class: 345 1.00m Jumper 1.1

Place Entry
1 525
2 529
3 513
4 536

Horse

KASKADA
ACCORD ROYAL
DEBONAIR
MYSTIC'S DREAM

Class: 346 1.00m Jumper Il.2b

Place Entry

Horse

Class: 347 1.00m Jumper Il.2b

Place Entry
1 520
2 529

Horse

ALL THAT LUXURY
ACCORD ROYAL

Class: 348 1.00m Jumper Il.2¢c

Place Entry
1 529
2 489
3 526
4 528

Class: 350 Take 2Thoroughbred Jumper 1.m-1.05m II.1

Place Entry

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Horse

ACCORD ROYAL
ANDROMEDA
CAMBRIDGE
PANDORA

Horse

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018

Entries that competed: 10 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
KURTZ, GRETCHEN GRETCHEN KURTZ $0.00 2.00
GARDUNO, LORI LORI GARDUNO $0.00 1.00
WEESNER, LAUREN NICOLE WEESNER $0.00 0.50
FITES, HEATHER HEATHER FITES $0.00
VOLP, KELLY KELLY VOLP $0.00

Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
HATCHETT, ERIKA ERIKA HATCHETT $0.00 10.00
KURTZ, GRETCHEN GRETCHEN KURTZ $0.00 6.00
BARRIOS, ISABELLA ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 4.00
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 2.00
GARDUNO, LORI LORI GARDUNO $0.00 1.00
FEDOR, MELISSA LILA FEDOR $0.00 0.50
HUDELLA, ISABELLA ISABELLA HUDELLA $0.00
BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00

Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
HATCHETT, ERIKA ERIKA HATCHETT $0.00 10.00
FEDOR, MELISSA LILA FEDOR $0.00 6.00
BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 4.00
WEESNER, LAUREN NICOLE WEESNER $0.00 2.00
VOLP, KELLY KELLY VOLP $0.00 1.00
DETLIE, ANNELISE ANNELISE DETLIE $0.00 0.50
BARRIOS, ISABELLA ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00

Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE $0.00 10.00
HATCHETT, ERIKA ERIKA HATCHETT $0.00 6.00
VOLP, KELLY KELLY VOLP $0.00 4.00
FEDOR, MELISSA LILA FEDOR $0.00 2.00
BARRIOS, ISABELLA ISABELLA BARRIOS $0.00 1.00

Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
COTE, KATE KATE COTE $0.00 10.00
JOHNSON, DANA DANA JOHNSON $0.00 6.00
STANGER, RACHEL RACHEL STANGER $0.00 4.00
ERICKSON, NANCY CATALINA GRAZIANO $0.00 2.00

Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points

Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
HENN, ELISABETH ELISABETH HENN $0.00 10.00
JOHNSON, DANA DANA JOHNSON $0.00 6.00

Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
JOHNSON, DANA DANA JOHNSON $0.00 10.00
OTT, KATHRYN KATHRYN OTT $0.00 6.00
WORKMAN, DARCY DARCY WORKMAN $0.00 4.00
HATCHETT, ERIKA ERIKA HATCHETT $0.00 2.00

Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 350 Take 2Thoroughbred Jumper 1.m-1.05m 1.1

Place Entry Horse
1 498 CHOCOLATE I SCREAM

Class: 351 Take 2Thoroughbred Jumper 1.m-1.05mll.2b

Place Entry Horse
1 498 CHOCOLATE I SCREAM

Class: 352 Take2Thoroughbred Jumper 1.m-1.05mll.2c

Place Entry Horse
1 498 CHOCOLATE I SCREAM
2 520 ALL THAT LUXURY
3 513 DEBONAIR
Class: 353 1.10m Jumper lI12.c
Place Entry Horse
1 498 CHOCOLATE I SCREAM
2 520 ALL THAT LUXURY
3 507 UNDER PAR
Class: 354 1.10m Jumper I1.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 525 KASKADA
Class: 355 1.10m Jumper Il.2¢c
Place Entry Horse
1 525 KASKADA
2 526 CAMBRIDGE
3 520 ALL THAT LUXURY
Class: 370 $500 MHJA 0.95m Jumper Derby Il.2a
Place Entry Horse
1 528 PANDORA
2 512 ALL STAR
3 501 E.HARLEY QUINN BG
4 510 SOOTAR
5 508 ROCKY
6 509 TOP SHELF
7 489 ANDROMEDA
8 499 LUCKY CHARM

Class: 375 2'3" Opportunity JumperlV.1

Place Entry Horse
1 450 MEANT TO BE CHOCOLATE
Class: 376 2'3" Opportunity JumperlV.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 450 MEANT TO BE CHOCOLATE
Class: 377 2'3": Opportunity JumperlV.1
Place Entry Horse
1 450 MEANT TO BE CHOCOLATE
Class: 380 2'5' Opportunity JumperlV.2b
Place Entry Horse
1 450 MEANT TO BE CHOCOLATE
Class: 385 .70m-.75mPuddleJumper IV .1
Place Entry Horse
1 544 HAJABOY
2 499 LUCKY CHARM
3 466 ARIEL

MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider

BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE
HENN, ELISABETH ELISABETH HENN
STANGER, RACHEL RACHEL STANGER

Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE
HENN, ELISABETH ELISABETH HENN
BENTFIELD, KATHERINE KATHERINE BENTFIELD

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

COTE, KATE KATE COTE

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
COTE, KATE KATE COTE
WORKMAN, DARCY DARCY WORKMAN
HENN, ELISABETH ELISABETH HENN

Entries that competed: 12
Owner Rider

HATCHETT, ERIKA ERIKA HATCHETT
RADTKE, MAYA MAYA RADTKE
MIZRAHI, TAL TAL MIZRAHI
GARDUNO, LORI LORI GARDUNO
BETHKE, OLIVIA OLIVIA BETHKE
BARRIOS, ISABELLA ISABELLA BARRIOS
OTT, KATHRYN KATHRYN OTT
BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE

Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
JOHNSON, MELANIE FIONA JOHNSON

Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider

JOHNSON, MELANIE FIONA JOHNSON

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

JOHNSON, MELANIE FIONA JOHNSON

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
JOHNSON, MELANIE FIONA JOHNSON

Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
SANNES, AMELIA AMELIA SANNES
BETHKE, SUSAN OLIVIA BETHKE
BRADY, JULIE SANDY MORRIS

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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MHJA

Class Results (Compact) MHJA HORSE SHOW 2018
Class: 385 .70m-.75mPuddleJumper IV.1 Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points

4 465 ROYAL REIGN BESTA, BRITTANI BRITTANI BESTA $0.00 2.00
5 439 GUAIJIRA HOVDE, JENNIFER JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 1.00
Class: 386 .70m-.75mPuddleJumper IV.1 Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 463 COTTON EYE JANE BRANDT, GAIL GAIL BRANDT $0.00 10.00
2 465 ROYAL REIGN BESTA, BRITTANI SABINA DIRKES $0.00 6.00
3 544 HAJABOY SANNES, AMELIA AMELIA SANNES $0.00 4.00
4 439 GUAJIRA HOVDE, JENNIFER JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 2.00
Class: 387 .70m-.75mPuddleJumperlV.2b Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 465 ROYAL REIGN BESTA, BRITTANI SABINA DIRKES $0.00 10.00
2 439 GUAJIRA HOVDE, JENNIFER JENNIFER HOVDE $0.00 6.00
3 521 SOMETHINGREALSPECIAL GHOSE, EMILY EMILY GHOSE $0.00 4.00
Class: 388 .70m-.75mPuddleJumper I1.2b Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 466 ARIEL BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH $0.00 10.00
2 465 ROYAL REIGN BESTA, BRITTANI SABINA DIRKES $0.00 6.00
3 539 JADE HUDELLA, ISABELLA MICHELLE GRANRUD $0.00 4.00
Class: 389 .70m-.75mPuddleJumper IV.1 Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 465 ROYAL REIGN BESTA, BRITTANI SABINA DIRKES $0.00 10.00
2 450 MEANT TO BE CHOCOLATE JOHNSON, MELANIE FIONA JOHNSON $0.00 6.00
3 466 ARIEL BRADY, JULIE SAMANTHA HILDRETH $0.00 4.00
4 486 CAPTAIN MAY I LAFRENZ, PEYTON PEYTON LAFRENZ $0.00 2.00
Class: 500 LEADLINE Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 444 DANNY BOY HARTER, JULIE HAILEY GREENINGER $0.00 10.00
1 548 PIGWIDGEON WEFLEN, CHRISTINE MACY WEFLEN $0.00 10.00
Class: 600 Warm Up Handy Hunter 2'9"/3' Entries that competed: 10 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
2 512 ALL STAR RADTKE, MAYA MAYA RADTKE $0.00 6.00
2 542 QUIGLEY VAIL, LINDSAY LINDSAY VAIL $0.00 6.00
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3,2, 1
Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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